10.
I1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Groups, Organizations and Companies Supporting

Mr. Howard Lutnick to be U.S. Secretary of Commerce

CTIA — The Wireless Association

American Forest and Paper Association

NATE: The Communications Infrastructure Contractors Association
Alliance for the Future

Digital First Project

Commercial Space Federation

Satellite Industry Association (SIA)

TechNet

American Petroleum Institute (API)

American Fuel and Petrochemical Manufacturers (AFPM)
Salem Media Group

National Retail Federation (NRF)

SpaceX

American Beverage Association

American Institute of Aeronautics and Astronautics (AIAA)
ACA Connects — America’s Communications Association
NCTA - The Internet & Television Association

Deel

Public Safety Broadband Technology Association (PSBTA)
Public Safety Spectrum Alliance (PSSA)

Steel Manufactures Association

USTelecom — The Broadband Association

NTCA - The Rural Broadband Association

Verizon

American Sportfishing Association
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BoatUS

Bonefish & Tarpon Trust

Center for Sportfishing Policy

Coastal Conservation Association

International Game Fish Association

Marine Retailers Association of the Americas
National Marine Manufacturers Association
Business Software Alliance (BSA)
Independent Women’s Voice

Global Business Alliance (GBA)

Software and Information Industry Association (SIIA)
American Chemistry Council

ACT - The App Association

Comcast

Innovation Alliance

Law Professors for Trump

National Grain and Feed Association (NGFA)
U.S. Travel Association

NSSF - The firearm Industry Trade Association
National Black Chamber of Commerce

South Carolina African American Chamber of Commerce
National Alliance for Black Business (NABB)

The National Business League (NBL)



